
NEW YEARS DAY 15.765

ELEVATE RANCH COLORADO 16.265

RACE 1 RESULTS 16.765

17.265

OPEN

Draw 

Number M
ile
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i 

M
em

b
er

B
B

R
#

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

7 Y Carley Cervi Sonuva Whitch 15.765 1D-1 417.00$     

16 N Christy Larsen Flingnoffmywrangler 15.767 1D-2 357.00$     

32 N Kim Schulze French Me Or Else 16.079 1D-3 238.00$     

8 Y Kelly Yates Fabio 16.144 1D-4 178.00$     

3 N Christy Larsen My Blazin Scooter 16.146

39 Sydney Schleich BLC Dashin On High 16.165

17 ?? Brecken Wilson CP Bolt 16.290 2D-1 357.00$     

Kim Schulze Aint Seen Sassy Yet 16.379 2D-2 306.00$     

4 Y Shea Hill-Vega Ragged Charm 16.406 2D-3 204.00$     

30 N Kari Boxleitner WY Crystalls Charmer 16.516 2D-4 153.00$     

24 N Charley Critton Need Horse Name 16.529

9 Y Abby Carrington fabulous fire 16.548

25 N Taryn Boxleitner Bardells Vetgas Guy 16.549

6 N Maddy Rohr Remember A Bull 16.555

23 Y Shea Hill-Vega SH Phoebe's Caddy 16.556

2 Y Rajeana Koury El Rey Miracle 16.558

30 ?? Kristen Myers MRI Nick it Kit Kat 16.604

19 N Karen Turek TresStolisNFeelnFab 16.616

24 Jennifer Smith 16.624

6 Kris Van Wyk Streak N Goodbye 16.699

4 Y Cassidy Hood Magic Moonlark 16.701

2 Y Karsyn Johnson JM Streakin Millie 16.746

17 ?? Sami Jo Buum Barbie Monroe 16.771 3D-1 238.00$     

16 Derald Shaw Playgirl 16.836 3D-2 204.00$     

11 ?? Sami Jo Buum Haydays Valentine 16.864 3D-3 136.00$     

33 N Bernice Richard Need Horse Name 16.870 3D-4 102.00$     

31 Y Anne Stegman Graceful Firewater 16.874

8 N Kamryn Adent Need Horse Name 16.875

17 Y Madilyn Bartlett Meter Struck Gold 16.902

13 Y Karsyn Johnson CF Flit Ya Im Famous 16.908

3 Y JJ McGill Dutton 16.932

6 Y Abby Carrington Famous Mystic Jewel 16.958

3 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 17.023

13 Y Madilyn Bartlett Bams Beggar Leo 17.025

23 Kelly Yates Motley 17.053

16 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.060

14 N Michelle Winden LK Royal Six Moons 17.144

35 Y Rebecca Amat Kyle 17.174

5 N Maddy Rohr Peptos Little Joe 17.222

33 N Bernice Richard Dirty 17.263

27 Y Alicia Melton Smooth N Sexy 17.293 4D-1 178.00$     

16 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 17.314 4D-2 153.00$     

28 Y Jasmine Ocken Miranda Moves Frisky 17.314 4D-3 102.00$     

12 ?? Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 17.327 4D-4 76.00$       

37 Kelley Schnaufer Tator Tot 17.384

22 Y JJ McGill Spider 17.385



18 N Kelley Haythorn Too Suen Pete 17.391

19 Alexius Jones Quixote Venus 17.395

26 Y Brenda Hinze TheresAnHeirAboutHer 17.504

14 Y Tammi Murphy Star 17.665

2 Kennedi Smith Dancer 17.710

17 Rylie Zaiss Starlit Cat 17.713

7 Y Abby Pacheco This Guyz Money 17.730

7 Y Mikala Nealy CM Miss Frenchy Wood 17.743

1 Tara Harris Jinz Be On Fire 17.747

11 Y Rebecca Amat Pugsley 17.813

29 Y Jasmine Ocken Hydrive Dynasty 17.941

5 N Jenah Bequette Hot Honey 17.993

26 Y Lyndsey Steele Sangria 18.015

34 Y Abby Pacheco Bug In My Rita 18.122

12 ?? Y Mae Mae Stegman Betti be Reddi 18.138

19 N Christy James Ridge 18.188

13 ?? Amanda Freese DD Run Blazer Run 18.250

12 Ashlee Jones Tick 18.265

7 Hayden Huffington Jackie Nitro 18.273

1 ?? Y Sami Jo Buum NB Built to the Hilt 18.518

29 Y Kennedi Smith Typhoon 18.551

15 N Sylwia Gabriele Pistol 18.554

13 Serenity Grunewald Need Horse Name 18.735

18 N Candice Hill LWC Wicked Six 18.932

33 Tara Harris TR Victory Wings 19.441

15 ?? Amanda Kinterknecht Need Horse Name 20.465

18 Bella Phillips 21.342

15 Peyton Yauger Miss Red Moon NT

32 Kaden Maes Mr Awesome NT

14 Sage Wheatley Coats Goodbye Stoli NT-16.452

8 Y Jordyn Crandall Flittinintinysjeans NT-16.470

11 N Kris Van Wyk SB Ima Slick Victory NT-16.548

9 Y Charli McKune Chick NT-16.573

21 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous NT-16.598

9 Lauren Guntle TF First Guy Down NT-16.633

22 Fallon Mallette Need Horse Name NT-16.749

9 ?? Ashley Smith Frenchmans Roulette NT-16.759

31 Y Cathy Ferguson SRL SIX JETS CHARM NT-16.999

36 Kris Van Wyk Sheza Hellofalane NT-17.206

18 Lillian Fox Flashy Meter Maid NT-17.556

6 ?? Sami Jo Buum Royal Cashflo NT-17.568

38 Kristen Moore Guns N' NT-17.579

34 Gracie Strunc Nu Chick in Town NT-17.629

10 N Kelley Haythorn Four Guy NT-17.820

5 N Bree von Hellborn BVFiveOClockSumwhere NT-18.231

28 N Christy James Smoke NT-18.538

21 Y Emily Betz Irish Rooster NT-18.719

# of Entries 97

EF 30.00$                                              40EF/75% Payout

2,880.00$                                         

Added $$ 526.00$                                            

Ttl Pot 3,406.00$                                         

1D 2D 3D 4D

1,192.10$      1,021.80$                                         681.20$        510.90$   3,406.00$        



35% 417.24$        357.63$                                     238.42$        178.82$   

30% 357.63$        306.54$                                     204.36$        153.27$   

20% 238.42$        204.36$                                     136.24$        102.18$   

15% 178.82$           153.27$                                            102.18$           76.64$       

1,192.10$            1,021.80$                                         681.20$               510.90$        3,406.00$        

NOVICE HORSE

Draw 

Number M
ile

 H
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#

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time 609

24 N Charley Critton Need Horse Name 16.529 1D-1 152.00$     

36 N Fallon Mallette Need Horse Name 16.536 1D-2 91.00$       

11 ?? Sami Jo Buum Haydays Valentine 16.864 1D-3 60.00$       

35 N Kelley Schnaufer Duponta 17.054

16 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.060

12 N Kelley Schnaufer Patron 17.137

33 N Bernice Richard Dirty 17.263

12 ?? Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 17.327

1 Y Rajeana Koury Shesdashinwright 18.032 2D-1 91.00$       

34 Y Abby Pacheco Bug In My Rita 18.122 2D-2 54.00$       

12 Ashlee Jones Tick 18.265 2D-3 36.00$       

23 Y Rebecca Amat Nelli 18.542 3D-1 60.00$       

18 N Candice Hill LWC Wicked Six 18.932 3D-2 36.00$       

36 Y Shea Hill-Vega Great Balls of Fire 19.189 3D-3 25.00$       

4 Anna Frye Ambrose N Sexy 19.200

34 Y JJ McGill Winnie 19.400

24 ?? Candice Hill Fiona 19.479

10 Anna Avila Need Horse Name 19.602

5 Gracie Strunc Nu Chick in Town 19.649

20 Y Rachael Audet Slick and Shiney 19.906

21 Perla Orozco Frenchmans Maid 20.738

11 Kyla Harty Hollywood NT

9 Y Charli McKune Chick NT-16.573

9 ?? Ashley Smith Frenchmans Roulette NT-16.759

27 Laura Jeffrey Eyem Streakin NT-17.464

10 N Kelley Haythorn Four Guy NT-17.820

5 N Bree von Hellborn BVFiveOClockSumwhere NT-18.231

35 Anna Frye Chics Indy 500 NT-18.660

15 ?? Amanda Thomas Seabiscuit NT-19.312

YOUTH

Draw 

Number M
ile

 H
i 

M
em

b
er

B
B

R
#

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

17 ?? Brecken Wilson CP Bolt 16.290 1D Tie 89.00$       

27 Y Charli McKune Chick 16.290 1D Tie 89.00$       

24 N Charley Critton Need Horse Name 16.529

36 N Fallon Mallette Need Horse Name 16.536

31 Y Anne Stegman Graceful Firewater 16.874

3 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 17.023

20 N KK Critton 17.142

16 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 17.314 2D-1 64.20$       

8 Gabby Ficco Spiderman 17.494 2D-2 42.80$       

12 ?? Y Mae Mae Stegman Betti be Reddi 18.138



7 Hayden Huffington Jackie Nitro 18.273

10 Y Mason Amat Dancer 18.840 3D-1 42.60$       

1 ?? Haley Nolan DynamiteLethalBlonde 19.434 3D-2 28.40$       

4 Y Mason Amat Kyle 20.208

3 Taylor Zanini Callisto 20.745

25 ?? Melanie Thomas HustleBuzz 21.935

8 Y Jordyn Crandall Flittinintinysjeans NT-16.470

NOVICE YOUTH

Draw 

Number M
ile
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i 

M
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R
#

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

25 Morgan Combs Betti Be Ready 20.802 1ST 42.00$       

20 Klair Harty Snip NT-BP

JUNIORS

Draw 

Number M
ile
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M
em
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B
B

R
#

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

20 N KK Critton 17.142 1ST 52.50$       

32 N Sylwia Gabriele Pistol 18.451 2ND 31.00$       

14 Y Harper Steele Maui 24.860 3RD 21.00$       

11 Kyla Harty Hollywood NT

40 Kittley Combs Bess NT

HIGH STAKES

Draw 

Number M
ile
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B
B

R
#

First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

3 N Christy Larsen My Blazin Scooter 16.146 1D-1 467.00$     BUCKLE

Sydney Schleich BLC Dashin On High 16.165 1D-2 280.00$     

17 ?? Brecken Wilson CP Bolt 16.290 1D-3 186.00$     

4 Y Shea Hill-Vega Ragged Charm 16.406

9 Y Abby Carrington fabulous fire 16.548 2D-1 400.00$     BUCKLE

23 Y Shea Hill-Vega SH Phoebe's Caddy 16.556 2D-2 240.00$     

17 ?? Sami Jo Buum Barbie Monroe 16.771 2D-3 160.00$     

16 Derald Shaw Playgirl 16.836

11 ?? Sami Jo Buum Haydays Valentine 16.864

8 N Kamryn Adent Need Horse Name 16.875

6 Y Abby Carrington Famous Mystic Jewel 16.958

3 Y Jordyn Crandall Pistolpakinfrenchman 17.023

16 Y Cynthia Heitmann Fixin to Play 17.060

16 Y Chloe Carlson Briscos Easy Rose 17.314 3D-1 267.00$     BUCKLE

28 Y Jasmine Ocken Miranda Moves Frisky 17.314 3D-2 160.00$     

12 ?? Laura Jeffrey Driftn Gunsmoke Mist 17.327 3D-3 106.00$     

18 N Kelley Haythorn Too Suen Pete 17.391

17 Rylie Zaiss Starlit Cat 17.713 4D-1 200.00$     BUCKLE

11 Y Rebecca Amat Pugsley 17.813 4D-2 120.00$     

19 N Christy James Ridge 18.188 4D-3 80.00$       

29 Y Kennedi Smith Typhoon 18.551

15 N Sylwia Gabriele Pistol 18.554

28 Bryce Combs Buddy NT-16.588

21 Y Emily Betz Never Too Famous NT-16.598

31 Y Cathy Ferguson SRL SIX JETS CHARM NT-16.999



10 N Kelley Haythorn Four Guy NT-17.820

5 N Bree von Hellborn BVFiveOClockSumwhere NT-18.231

# of Entries 27

EF 100.00$                                            125ef/80% Payout

2,670.00$                                         

Added $$

Ttl Pot 2,670.00$                                         

1D 2D 3D 4D

934.50$        801.00$                                            534.00$        400.50$   2,670.00$        

50% 467.25$        400.50$                                     267.00$        200.25$   

30% 280.35$        240.30$                                     160.20$        120.15$   

20% 186.90$        160.20$                                     106.80$        80.10$     

934.50$               801.00$                                            534.00$               400.50$        2,670.00$        

SENIOR

Draw 
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First Name Last Name Horse Name Time

6 Kris Van Wyk Streak N Goodbye 16.699 1D 120.00$     

16 Derald Shaw Playgirl 16.836

11 N Kris Van Wyk SB Ima Slick Victory NT-16.548

36 Kris Van Wyk Sheza Hellofalane NT-17.206


